

PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 104350597

Data publicarii	15.10.24	Coduri CPV	03222000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	687,86 RON - 687,86 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TVA (9%) UM
CARTOFI ALBI FR CAL.I LOT 1110 Cod NC: 07019090 Cod CPV: 03212100-1 1 KG 40.000 2.7000 108.00 9.72
CEAPA ALBA SRB CAL.I LOT 488. Cod NC: 07031019 Cod CPV: 03221113-1 2 KG 10.000
2.7000 27.00 2.43 ARDEI GRAS ROSU SP CAL.I LOT 8. Cod NC: 07096010 Cod CPV: 03221230-
7 3 KG 3.400 11.0000 37.40 3.37 SFECLA ROSIE ROM LOT 1210 Cod NC: 07069090 Cod CPV:
03221111-7 4 KG 3.800 2.5000 9.50 0.86 VARZA ALBA ROM CAL.I LOT 1010. Cod NC:
07049010 Cod CPV: 03221410-3 5 KG 4.800 3.8000 18.24 1.64 TELINA OL CAL.I LOT 194 Cod
NC: 07069010 Cod CPV: 03221100-7 6 KG 10.000 6.5000 65.00 5.85 PATRUNJEL RAD HU
CAL.I LOT 1110 Cod NC: 07069090 Cod CPV: 03221110-0 7 KG 5.000 8.0000 40.00 3.60
MORCOVI SPALATI TR CAL.I LOT 285 Cod NC: 07061000 Cod CPV: 03221112-4 8 KG 9.600
3.0000 28.80 2.59 LAMAI TR CAL.I LOT 15-456 Cod NC: 08055010 Cod CPV: 03222210-8 9 KG
1.300 7.5000 9.75 0.88 MERE ROSII GALA POL CAL.I LOT 2609 Cod NC: 08081010 Cod CPV:
03222321-9 10 KG 13.000 3.9500 51.35 4.62 PRUNE MD CAL.I LOT 08 Cod NC: 08094005 Cod
CPV: 03222334-3 11 KG 9.200 5.1000 46.92 4.22 BANANE GUATEMALA CAL.I LOT 1010 KG
Cod NC: 08031010 Cod CPV: 03222111-4 12 KG 18.500 6.4000 118.40 10.66 VARZA MURATA
SRB CAL.I LOT 18285 Cod NC: 07049010 Cod CPV: 03221400-0 13 KG 15.000 8.5000 127.50
11.48
